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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley 12 godina i stariji
16/03/2019 - 12:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 - 17 godina

1. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.62 598 A 32.35 40.14 42.80 34.33
2. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swimstar 2:31.28 579 B 32.61 41.49 43.52 33.66
3. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 2:31.84 573 B 33.30 39.33 44.41 34.80
4. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.21 568 B 33.29 39.81 44.31 34.80
5. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.34 567 B 30.21 40.01 46.84 35.28
6. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.96 560 B
7. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:33.15 558 B 33.30 42.97 42.82 34.06
8. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.05 548 B 32.09 40.71 46.42 34.83
9. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.95 528 R 32.84 40.80 45.50 36.81

10. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.56 522 34.61 43.12 42.96 35.87
11. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.08 507 32.76 40.50 49.39 35.43
12. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 2:39.52 494 35.05 41.64 47.49 35.34
13. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:40.15 488 33.77 45.99 44.10 36.29
14. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:40.61 484 33.46 40.63 47.45 39.07
15. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.98 472 32.75 42.70 47.04 39.49
16. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.03 462 35.07 43.19 48.02 36.75
17. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.30 444 33.47 42.30 47.90 41.63
18. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.83 439 35.71 45.48 46.35 38.29
19. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:46.05 438 34.92 44.65 46.45 40.03
20. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.17 429 36.08 43.02 49.31 38.76
21. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.45 427 36.98 44.73 49.56 36.18
22. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.87 424 35.99 42.23 51.41 38.24
23. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.26 421 36.34 44.62 47.85 39.45
24. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:48.63 418 36.64 44.37 49.70 37.92
25. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 2:49.02 415 38.13 44.42 48.11 38.36
26. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:50.09 407 37.14 44.36 51.11 37.48
27. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 2:50.95 401 35.16 44.30 54.17 37.32
28. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 2:54.54 377 38.03 40.31 57.63 38.57
29. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 2:58.34 353 39.11 47.34 50.52 41.37
30. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:05.69 313 42.59 50.02 49.12 43.96
31. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.95 307 47.40 48.32 52.17 39.06
32. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.25 305 41.13 51.83 52.14 42.15

DSQ BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 2:44.26 36.32 43.33 47.50 37.11

12 godina i stariji

1. GUNES, Viktoria Zeynep 98 Turkey 2:18.39 756 A 29.97 36.76 38.37 33.29
2. KLANCAR, Neza 00 Slovenia 2:20.08 729 A 30.14 38.25 40.15 31.54
3. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina 2:25.66 649 A 32.71 37.11 43.19 32.65
4. KURT, Defne 01 Turkey 2:26.38 639 A 30.71 37.56 44.38 33.73
5. ODER, Tjasa 94 Slovenia 2:26.86 633 A 32.07 35.78 45.83 33.18
6. BILGI, Sila 98 Turkey 2:27.78 621 A 32.72 38.32 43.99 32.75
7. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.62 598 A 32.35 40.14 42.80 34.33
8. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.69 598 A 32.67 38.48 44.59 33.95
9. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swimstar 2:31.28 579 B 32.61 41.49 43.52 33.66

10. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 2:31.84 573 B 33.30 39.33 44.41 34.80
11. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.21 568 B 33.29 39.81 44.31 34.80
12. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.34 567 B 30.21 40.01 46.84 35.28
13. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.96 560 B
14. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:33.15 558 B 33.30 42.97 42.82 34.06
15. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.05 548 B 32.09 40.71 46.42 34.83
16. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 2:34.69 541 B 33.18 38.37 47.95 35.19
17. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.95 528 R 32.84 40.80 45.50 36.81
18. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 2:36.38 524 R 33.24 41.17 46.15 35.82
19. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.56 522 34.61 43.12 42.96 35.87
20. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.08 507 32.76 40.50 49.39 35.43
21. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 2:39.52 494 35.05 41.64 47.49 35.34
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 12 godina i stariji

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:40.15 488 33.77 45.99 44.10 36.29
23. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:40.61 484 33.46 40.63 47.45 39.07
24. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.98 472 32.75 42.70 47.04 39.49
25. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.21 470 35.02 40.85 49.76 36.58
26. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.03 462 35.07 43.19 48.02 36.75
27. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.30 444 33.47 42.30 47.90 41.63
28. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.83 439 35.71 45.48 46.35 38.29
29. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:46.05 438 34.92 44.65 46.45 40.03
30. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.17 429 36.08 43.02 49.31 38.76
31. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.45 427 36.98 44.73 49.56 36.18
32. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.87 424 35.99 42.23 51.41 38.24
33. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.26 421 36.34 44.62 47.85 39.45
34. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:48.63 418 36.64 44.37 49.70 37.92
35. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 2:49.02 415 38.13 44.42 48.11 38.36
36. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:50.09 407 37.14 44.36 51.11 37.48
37. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 2:50.95 401 35.16 44.30 54.17 37.32
38. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 2:54.54 377 38.03 40.31 57.63 38.57
39. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 2:54.95 374 39.64 47.71 49.72 37.88
40. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:57.28 360 39.39 44.25 56.15 37.49
41. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 2:58.34 353 39.11 47.34 50.52 41.37
42. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:00.62 340 39.21 50.05 52.56 38.80
43. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 3:02.28 331 39.85 51.40 49.31 41.72
44. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:05.69 313 42.59 50.02 49.12 43.96
45. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.95 307 47.40 48.32 52.17 39.06
46. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.25 305 41.13 51.83 52.14 42.15
47. SIMIC, Emilija 06 Sk Tent 3:27.21 225 46.25 55.26 59.93 45.77

DSQ STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:40.64 34.95 40.59 50.42 34.68
DSQ BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 2:44.26 36.32 43.33 47.50 37.11
DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:21.47 46.87 50.43 1:00.21 43.96


